
Pos 

AGO OVER50 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

95 
102 
728 

Nome 

ZANINI EDOARDO 
DALLA LIBERA STEFANO 
CIAMPI ANTONIO 

Classe 

AGO OVER50 
AGO OVER50 
AGO OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
200 

R1.  

250 
220 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
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Pos 

ESP OVER50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

*22 
171 
174 
116 
377 
65 

Nome 

CEVOLANI ALESSANDRO 
VENTURELLI ANDREA 
BECCHETTI MASSIMILIANO 
DALLA LIBERA GIANCARLO 
TOMASINI MASSIMILIANO 
VIGEVANI FABIO 

Classe 

ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 

Punti totali 

450 
450 
440 
360 
320 
150 

R1.  

200 
250 
220 
180 
160 
150 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 

0 

Club 

RED RACING 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AMA OVER50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Num. 

722 
69 
48 
60 
75 

168 
51 
27 
31 
42 

961 
20 

151 

Nome 

MANTOVANI ITALO 
DEMALDE' ROBERTO 
FORTI GIAN LORENZO 
GAMBERINI GIANNI 
FRANZONI FABRIZIO 
TRACCHI MASSIMILIANO 
ZANINI MARCO 
BALDACCINI UGO 
BARBIERI FABRIZIO 
ORSUCCI SIMONE 
PINI ANDREA 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 
ASTI CARLO 

Classe 

AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 
350 
340 
340 
330 
330 
290 
270 
240 
220 
200 
190 
110 

R1.  

250 
220 
140 
200 
150 
180 
130 
160 
120 

0 
100 

95 
110 

R2.  

250 
130 
200 
140 
180 
150 
160 
110 
120 
220 
100 

95 
0 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
CM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
GRIP RACING TEAM 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
FM RACING TEAM 
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Pos 

HOBBY OVER50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

250 
883 
523 
975 
881 
65 
34 

322 
433 

Nome 

NEVIANI GABRIELE 
CARESTIATO EMANUELE 
ROSSI ROBERTO 
CINUS FABRIZIO 
ZANZANI RINO 
GAVELLI FULVIO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
DARDI ANDREA 
MICELLI ALBERTO 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
340 
320 
310 
150 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
140 
160 
150 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
150 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTOCLUB AK MDR 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCON
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
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